made by _	LOUIE J. MENDOZ	A, AND ELIZABET	H B. MENDOZA,	husband and wife	
				,	_, Trustor,
and recorde	ed as Document No. 22	1636 on M	arch 22, 1990	, In book_390	
page117		Records in the office of	of the recorder of .	DOUGLAS	
County, Ne	vada, describing land t	herein:			
	AS S	ET FORTH IN SAI	D DEED OF TRU	ST \	
y said Dec urrendered	ed of Trust have been fu	ally pald, and said De ancellation, does he	ed of Trust and the reby RECONVEY,	it to reconvey, reciting that all so note or notes secured thereby without warranty, to the perso	having been
In Witnes	ss Whereof, Western Ti	tle Company, Inc., as	s such Trustee, ha	s caused its corporate name a	nd seal to be
	xed by its <u>VICE PRES</u>	IDENT, thereunto d	5. 5.		
ated	October 23, 1990		. Western Tille C	Company, Inc., as such Trustee	)
			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	10/1	
;	STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	`	By Hall	/ / dense	<b>7</b>
	COUNTY OF	ss.	DIXIE C.	HARRIS, VICE PRESIDENT	<del></del>
	DOUGLAS	)		•	
this 24t	h day of October	, AD., 19 <u>90</u>	1 1		
	ppeared before me, a N OUGLAS	76.			
	C. HARRIS	County,	_//_		
	e to be the VICE PRES	IDEN'S WESTERN	No. M480	74JCF	
COMP	PANY, INC., the corpora	ation that executed		RECORDER'S	
e foregoing	g instrument, and upor	n oath, did depose	ORDER No.		o
al he is t signated: t	he officer of said cor that he is acquainted w	rporation as above	yaaaaa		
rporation a	and that the seal affixed	d to said instrument	3		
the corpo	orate seal of said con	rporation; that the	4 55 F		
id corpora	sald instrument was matter	said signature, and	1年2012年1		
it the said	corporation executed	the said instrument	\$ 2 S &	REQUESTE	
	oluntarily and for the t	uses and purposes	<b>්දුන්</b> සුදු	WESTERN TITLE CO IN OFFICIAL RE	
erein ment			<b>7</b>	DOUGLAS CO	HEVADA
INESS M	y hand and official seal	V.	N E E E		
Lita	in wan		# E E E	'90 OCT 24 PI	2:02
/Notary P	ublic in and for said Co	ounty and State	RITA NOTARY DOU Y Appt. E	70 001 24 11	- 102
V RECORD	DED MAIL TO:			227200 mm	HEAT A P
JIE MEND		•		237390 SUZANHE BEA	FUUKLAU FR
	ON BLVD.	<u> </u>	一個物別	I ATO B	1
0/ 111331					
VERSIDE,	CA 92509			\$3 PAID #6660 800x <b>1090</b> PAGE3729	DEL'S STAMP